
 

 

                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electrical Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057030 BAMNE CHANDRAKANT SHIVAJI    |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             SUNANDA                      |34E    8+     42   |--     17+    17   |24+    7+     31   |--     15+    15   |0F     9+     9    |--     18+    18   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402242215             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (3)Andheri-(532)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |AA     6+     6    |--     42+    62   |17F    6+     23   |--     20+    41   |16+    4+     20   |--     16+    16   |--     38+    38   | 

                                          |                   |--     20+         |                   |--     21+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 O  10.00 20.00|2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057031 JOSHI AYUSH AMAR             |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             POOJA                        |32+    8+     40   |--     17+    17   |24+    8+     32   |--     19+    19   |25+    9+     34   |--     19+    19   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402242633             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (3)Andheri-(532)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    10+    34   |--     42+    62   |13F    8+     21   |--     22+    43   |19+    5+     24   |--     21+    21   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     20+         |                   |--     21+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 O  10.00 20.00|2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057032 KAMBLE ARYAN JAYANT          |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             SEEMA                        |43     9+     52   |--     18+    18   |24+    10+    34   |--     21+    21   |26+    8+     34   |--     20+    20   | 20.00 130.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402262822             |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 6.50  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (3)Andheri-(532)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    9+     33   |--     30+    45   |24+    12+    36   |--     20+    39   |25+    5+     30   |--     20+    20   |--     39+    39   | 

                                          |                   |--     15+         |                   |--     19+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electrical Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057033 KEWAT GIRISH DINANATH        |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             PRAMILA                      |46+    17+    63   |--     23+    23   |33+    9+     42   |--     20+    20   |28+    9+     37   |--     20+    20   | 20.00 141.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402240232             |3.00 C  7.00 21.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 7.05  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (3)Andheri-(532)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |25+    10+    35   |--     43+    64   |24     9+     33   |--     23+    42   |23+    4+     27   |--     18+    18   |--     41+    41   | 

                                          |                   |--     21+         |                   |--     19+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 O  10.00 20.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057034 MORE MAANAV ANAND            |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             SUMITRA                      |45     8+     53   |--     18+    18   |27+    7+     34   |--     19+    19   |24+    6+     30   |--     17+    17   | 20.00 112.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402262516             |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | 5.60  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (3)Andheri-(532)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    7+     31   |--     30+    45   |24+    7+     31   |--     16+    35   |18+    6+     24   |--     18+    18   |--     22+    22   | 

                                          |                   |--     15+         |                   |--     19+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057035 MORE SAMYAK GOVIND           |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | ABS                  

             POONAM                       |32+    12+    44   |--     19+    19   |25+    8+     33   |--     19+    19   |AA     6+     6    |--     20+    20   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402265205             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (3)Andheri-(532)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |30+    9+     39   |--     30+    45   |34+    10+    44   |--     18+    37   |16+    4+     20   |--     22+    22   |--     36+    36   | 

                                          |                   |--     15+         |                   |--     19+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

     3/2/2026                                                                                                                                             Page No.2 

  



 

 

 

 

                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electrical Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057036 NAIR HARSH SREEJAN           |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             PRAMILA                      |32+    10+    42   |--     18+    18   |24+    10+    34   |--     22+    22   |0F     8+     8    |--     20+    20   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402265101             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (3)Andheri-(532)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    9+     33   |--     30+    45   |24+    10+    34   |--     20+    40   |18+    6+     24   |--     20+    20   |--     45+    45   | 

                                          |                   |--     15+         |                   |--     20+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057037 DISHWA VINIT PATIL           |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             RUPALI                       |36     8+     44   |--     17+    17   |24+    10+    34   |--     20+    20   |24+    13+    37   |--     18+    18   | 20.00 129.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402241773             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | 6.45  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (3)Andheri-(532)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    11+    35   |--     42+    63   |24+    9+     33   |--     22+    43   |27+    5+     32   |--     21+    21   |--     38+    38   | 

                                          |                   |--     21+         |                   |--     21+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 O  10.00 20.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057038 SANKHE VED SANTOSH           |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             MEGHA                        |32+    8+     40   |--     17+    17   |25+    7+     32   |--     19+    19   |5F     9+     14   |--     18+    18   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402245136             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (3)Andheri-(532)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    9+     33   |--     38+    55   |27E    10+    37   |--     20+    41   |16+    4+     20   |--     10+    10   |--     43+    43   | 

                                          |                   |--     17+         |                   |--     21+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 B  8.00 16.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electrical Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057039 SINGH PRAVINKUMAR            |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             SANDEEPKUMAR - SARITA        |38+    12+    50   |--     18+    18   |11F    11+    22   |--     20+    20   |28+    12+    40   |--     22+    22   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402264805             |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (3)Andheri-(532)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |30+    10+    40   |--     30+    47   |15F    9+     24   |--     21+    42   |18+    7+     25   |--     21+    21   |--     37+    37   | 

                                          |                   |--     17+         |                   |--     21+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057040 / SOLKAR SHRAVANI ANANT      |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             NILIMA                       |32+    11+    43   |--     21+    21   |24+    9+     33   |--     23+    23   |24+    10+    34   |--     22+    22   | 20.00 136.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402240576             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 6.80  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (3)Andheri-(532)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    10+    34   |--     43+    64   |42     11+    53   |--     23+    44   |20+    4+     24   |--     21+    21   |--     44+    44   | 

                                          |                   |--     21+         |                   |--     21+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 O  10.00 20.00|2.00 B  8.00 16.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057041 SONAWANE KEDAR JITENDRA      |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             SUNANDA                      |32E    8+     40   |--     17+    17   |26+    6+     32   |--     17+    17   |24+    8+     32   |--     19+    19   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402239186             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (3)Andheri-(532)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |14F    7+     21   |--     42+    59   |24E    6+     30   |--     21+    43   |18+    4+     22   |--     18+    18   |--     37+    37   | 

                                          |                   |--     17+         |                   |--     22+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 A  9.00 18.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electrical Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057042 YADAV SIDDHANT SUDARSHAN     |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             SHWETA                       |32+    8+     40   |--     17+    17   |35+    8+     43   |--     19+    19   |24+    10+    34   |--     18+    18   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402242583             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (3)Andheri-(532)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |14F    8+     22   |--     43+    64   |30+    11+    41   |--     22+    43   |20+    5+     25   |--     19+    19   |--     39+    39   | 

                                          |                   |--     21+         |                   |--     21+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 O  10.00 20.00|2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057043 NANARKAR ANUJ AVINASH        |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             ARPITA                       |32+    8+     40   |--     16+    16   |24+    6+     30   |--     19+    19   |24+    7+     31   |--     20+    20   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402066536             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (98)Bhoisar-(802)            |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |16F    7+     23   |--     22+    41   |33+    6+     39   |--     17+    34   |20+    6+     26   |--     18+    18   |--     42+    42   | 

                                          |                   |--     19+         |                   |--     17+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057044 ANAND KUMAR SINGH            |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             SHANTI                       |32+    8+     40   |--     15+    15   |29+    10+    39   |--     15+    15   |30+    11+    41   |--     16+    16   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2021016402141514             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (98)Bhoisar-(802)            |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |18F    10+    28   |--     22+    32   |27+    12+    39   |--     17+    37   |16+    7+     23   |--     13+    13   |--     20+    20   | 

                                          |                   |--     10+         |                   |--     20+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electrical Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057045 MOHIT ALAN                   |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             PRIYA                        |32+    12     44   |--     16+    16   |27+    9+     36   |--     15+    15   |26+    6+     32   |--     16+    16   | 20.00 114.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402080976             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | 5.70  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (97)BORIVALI-(531)           |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    10+    34   |--     45+    62   |24+    6+     30   |--     13+    26   |16+    7+     23   |--     19+    19   |--     32+    32   | 

                                          |                   |--     17+         |                   |--     13+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 O  10.00 20.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057046 DHANVIJAY SUDHANSHU SHARAD   |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             NAVNITA                      |33+    8+     41   |--     11+    11   |1F     7+     8    |--     14+    14   |24+    6+     30   |--     10+    10   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402078695             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (97)BORIVALI-(531)           |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |AA     6+     6    |--     24+    36   |24+    6+     30   |--     10+    20   |21+    8+     29   |--     13+    13   |--     21+    21   | 

                                          |                   |--     12+         |                   |--     10+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057047 MOSES EDWIN MATHIS SAMSON    |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             MINI                         |46+    5!+    51   |--     16+    16   |27+    6+     33   |--     12+    12   |24+    6+     30   |--     10+    10   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400620785             |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 E  5.00 2.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (97)BORIVALI-(531)           |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |7F     6+     13   |--     23+    38   |24+    11+    35   |--     13+    28   |28+    7+     35   |--     13+    13   |--     23+    23   | 

                                          |                   |--     15+         |                   |--     15+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 B  8.00 16.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electrical Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057048 PIYUSH PRADEEP JHA           |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | ABS                  

             NEELAM                       |36+    13+    49   |--     11+    11   |25+    AA     25   |--     11+    11   |24+    AA     24   |--     13+    13   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400624303             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (97)BORIVALI-(531)           |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |AA     6+     6    |--     22+    34   |AA     8+     8    |--     10+    20   |25+    6+     31   |--     10+    10   |--     21+    21   | 

                                          |                   |--     12+         |                   |--     10+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057049 MISHRA SHASHANK SAMEER       |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             VANDANA                      |32E    10E    42   |--     14+    14   |27E    6+     33   |--     14+    14   |24+    6+     30   |--     11+    11   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400624292             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (97)BORIVALI-(531)           |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |16F    7+     23   |--     27+    42   |28E    6+     34   |--     15+    34   |23+    4+     27   |--     14+    14   |--     28+    28   | 

                                          |                   |--     15+         |                   |--     19+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057050 PANDEYRAMESHWARSANJAY        |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             KUSUMLATA PANDEY             |11F    8E     19   |--     12+    12   |24+    14+    38   |--     17+    17   |24+    6+     30   |--     10+    10   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402081813             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (97)BORIVALI-(531)           |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |6F     6+     12   |--     31+    43   |28+    8+     36   |--     10+    20   |22+    5+     27   |--     18+    18   |--     28+    28   | 

                                          |                   |--     12+         |                   |--     10+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electrical Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057051 ATHARVA UDAY RANE            |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             AISHWARYA                    |33+    10E    43   |--     14+    14   |5F     14+    19   |--     16+    16   |29+    7+     36   |--     15+    15   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400624334             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (97)BORIVALI-(531)           |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    8+     32   |--     27+    42   |26+    9+     35   |--     18+    39   |16+    5+     21   |--     15+    15   |--     41+    41   | 

                                          |                   |--     15+         |                   |--     21+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057052 NAMIR IMTIYAZ BELKAR         |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             FARZANA I BELKAR             |32+    8+     40   |--     19+    19   |0F     6+     6    |--     12+    12   |24+    7+     31   |--     16+    16   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2021016402085117             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 E  5.00 2.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (41)Guhaghar-(978)           |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |0F     9+     9    |--     30+    47   |24+    8+     32   |--     18+    32   |17+    5+     22   |--     17+    17   |--     20+    20   | 

                                          |                   |--     17+         |                   |--     14+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057053 SAWANT AVISHKAR MANGESH      |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             PRANITA                      |39+    10+    49   |--     21+    21   |3F     9+     12   |--     16+    16   |26+    9+     35   |--     17+    17   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402053925             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (41)Guhaghar-(978)           |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    7+     31   |--     36+    54   |24+    9+     33   |--     22+    46   |21+    5+     26   |--     19+    19   |--     35+    35   | 

                                          |                   |--     18+         |                   |--     24+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 B  8.00 16.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electrical Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057054 SHAIKH ABRAR DAWOOD          |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             SHABNAM                      |3F     8+     11   |--     10+    10   |11F    6+     17   |--     15+    15   |24+    6+     30   |--     14+    14   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401228173             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (17)Kankavli-(533)           |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24E    6+     30   |--     22+    35   |10F    6+     16   |--     14+    27   |19+    8+     27   |--     14+    14   |--     33+    33   | 

                                          |                   |--     13+         |                   |--     13+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057055 ZORE KAUSTUBH SONAJI         |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             SWAPNALI                     |34+    12+    46   |--     21+    21   |15F    8+     23   |--     21+    21   |25+    8+     33   |--     19+    19   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402248934             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (17)Kankavli-(533)           |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |27+    6+     33   |--     24+    42   |27+    7+     34   |--     17+    35   |17+    9+     26   |--     19+    19   |--     28+    28   | 

                                          |                   |--     18+         |                   |--     18+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057056 BANSODE PRATIK PRAFULLA      |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             NAMRATA                      |19F    8E     27   |--     20+    20   |25+    6+     31   |--     20+    20   |24+    8+     32   |--     18+    18   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402411575             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (152)kumbhivali-(990)        |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |8F     6+     14   |--     40+    58   |0F     7+     7    |--     12+    31   |16+    7+     23   |--     22+    22   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     18+         |                   |--     19+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 A  9.00 18.00 |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electrical Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057057 DUBEY TRIPURARIJI TRILOKINATH|29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             MEERA                        |32+    8+     40   |--     19+    19   |26+    6+     32   |--     21+    21   |24+    7+     31   |--     21+    21   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402387095             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (152)kumbhivali-(990)        |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |6F     7+     13   |--     35+    55   |24+    6+     30   |--     21+    39   |16+    8+     24   |--     20+    20   |--     42+    42   | 

                                          |                   |--     20+         |                   |--     18+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 B  8.00 16.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057058 GHATAWAL SAHIL GAJANAN       |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             SARIKA                       |34+    8E     42   |--     18+    18   |8F     6+     14   |--     20+    20   |31+    9+     40   |--     19+    19   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402386993             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (152)kumbhivali-(990)        |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |33+    11+    44   |--     40+    61   |36+    3!+    39   |--     17+    35   |20+    7+     27   |--     21+    21   |--     42+    42   | 

                                          |                   |--     21+         |                   |--     18+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 O  10.00 20.00|2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057059 KAMBALE ROSHAN VINAD         |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             NIRMALA                      |32+    8+     40   |--     17+    17   |40+    7+     47   |--     15+    15   |24+    9+     33   |--     15+    15   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402410042             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (152)kumbhivali-(990)        |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |16F    8+     24   |--     21+    36   |1F     7+     8    |--     22+    37   |17+    7+     24   |--     15+    15   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     15+         |                   |--     15+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electrical Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057060 MISTRY ARMAN NIZAMUDDIN      |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             SHAHINABI                    |39+    8+     47   |--     18+    18   |29+    8+     37   |--     15+    15   |27+    8+     35   |--     18+    18   | 20.00 110.50               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2021016402395796             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | 5.53  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (152)kumbhivali-(990)        |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |21@3+  9+     30   |--     21+    33   |24+    6+     30   |--     15+    27   |19+    4+     23   |--     21+    21   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     12+         |                   |--     12+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057061 SHINDE SAHIL SUNIL           |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             SUNITA                       |32+    8+     40   |--     15+    15   |14F    7+     21   |--     18+    18   |24+    9+     33   |--     21+    21   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402402472             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (152)kumbhivali-(990)        |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |12F    9+     21   |--     29+    49   |24+    7+     31   |--     15+    34   |16+    5+     21   |--     18+    18   |--     35+    35   | 

                                          |                   |--     20+         |                   |--     19+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057062 SHINDE SANSKAR PRAJESH       |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             SMITA                        |32+    11E    43   |--     20+    20   |25+    AA     25   |--     19+    19   |24+    9+     33   |--     21+    21   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402404985             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (152)kumbhivali-(990)        |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |18F    9+     27   |--     41+    60   |28+    7+     35   |--     13+    33   |16+    7+     23   |--     16+    16   |--     41+    41   | 

                                          |                   |--     19+         |                   |--     20+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 O  10.00 20.00|2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electrical Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057063 YADAV PRINCE RAMSURAT        |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             SHAILKUMARI                  |32+    11E    43   |--     15+    15   |24+    7+     31   |--     18+    18   |31+    9+     40   |--     18+    18   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402386633             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (152)kumbhivali-(990)        |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |10F    10+    20   |--     29+    49   |27+    6+     33   |--     15+    33   |25+    6+     31   |--     19+    19   |--     35+    35   | 

                                          |                   |--     20+         |                   |--     18+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057064 GAWAI SARTH VISHNU           |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             SAROJ                        |12F    8+     20   |--     11+    11   |24E    7+     31   |--     10+    10   |24+    6+     30   |--     13+    13   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400619283             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (76)Navi Mumbai-(403)        |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |12F    7+     19   |--     36+    49   |14F    6+     20   |--     19+    39   |16+    6+     22   |--     13+    13   |--     37+    37   | 

                                          |                   |--     13+         |                   |--     20+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057065 ITHAPE PRANIT RAVINDRA       |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | ABS                  

             HEMA                         |34+    8+     42   |--     10+    10   |AA     6+     6    |--     10+    10   |AA     8+     8    |--     12+    12   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400626704             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 E  5.00 2.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (76)Navi Mumbai-(403)        |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |AA     10+    10   |--     30+    48   |AA     6+     6    |--     14+    33   |16+    7+     23   |--     12+    12   |--     25+    25   | 

                                          |                   |--     18+         |                   |--     19+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electrical Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057066 PALATA OM BISHNU             |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             REENA                        |2F     8+     10   |--     18+    18   |25+    10+    35   |--     21+    21   |29+    7+     36   |--     22+    22   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402087783             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (76)Navi Mumbai-(403)        |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |40+    7+     47   |--     43+    65   |26+    10+    36   |--     24+    43   |25+    5+     30   |--     22+    22   |--     45+    45   | 

                                          |                   |--     22+         |                   |--     19+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 O  10.00 20.00|2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057067 RAJAGE SUHAS KONDIBA         |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             SANGITA                      |AA     9+     9    |--     11+    11   |25+    8+     33   |--     10+    10   |AA     6+     6    |--     11+    11   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400620866             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (76)Navi Mumbai-(403)        |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |AA     6+     6    |--     40+    56   |18F    7+     25   |--     11+    22   |AA     5+     5    |--     12+    12   |--     44+    44   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     11+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 B  8.00 16.00 |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057068 RANDIVE PIYUSH DIPAK         |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             POORNIMA                     |47+    8+     55   |--     15+    15   |24+    8+     32   |--     13+    13   |24+    6+     30   |--     14+    14   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400622811             |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (76)Navi Mumbai-(403)        |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |14F    6+     20   |--     40+    56   |24+    8+     32   |--     18+    39   |29+    7+     36   |--     19+    19   |--     45+    45   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     21+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 B  8.00 16.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 B  8.00 16.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electrical Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057069 SATYAPAL SUMIT SUBHASH       |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | ABS                  

             SARIKA                       |41+    9+     50   |--     10+    10   |AA     9+     9    |--     10+    10   |24+    8+     32   |--     10+    10   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402098274             |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (76)Navi Mumbai-(403)        |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |AA     7+     7    |--     33+    45   |24+    10+    34   |--     20+    39   |16+    6+     22   |--     18+    18   |--     22+    22   | 

                                          |                   |--     12+         |                   |--     19+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057070 THALE SAI KISHOR             |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             SANGITA                      |32     10+    42   |--     18+    18   |25+    7+     32   |--     18+    18   |28+    9+     37   |--     18+    18   | 20.00 124.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400621893             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | 6.20  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (76)Navi Mumbai-(403)        |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    9+     33   |--     39+    61   |25+    9+     34   |--     18+    37   |20+    7+     27   |--     20+    20   |--     45+    45   | 

                                          |                   |--     22+         |                   |--     19+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 O  10.00 20.00|2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057071 VARKHANDE EKNATH PRAKASH     |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             SUREKHA                      |2F     10+    12   |--     15+    15   |39+    6+     45   |--     14+    14   |24+    7+     31   |--     13+    13   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400620843             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (76)Navi Mumbai-(403)        |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    8+     32   |--     38+    54   |24+    6+     30   |--     16+    36   |17+    7+     24   |--     13+    13   |--     45+    45   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     20+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 B  8.00 16.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electrical Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057072 RUTIK GAJANAN BAIKAR         |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             MINAL                        |32E    13+    45   |--     10+    10   |24+    9+     33   |--     16+    16   |30E    6+     36   |--     10+    10   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402240591             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (76)Navi Mumbai-(426)        |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |25+    6+     31   |--     20+    31   |AA     7+     7    |--     13+    31   |16+    5+     21   |--     12+    12   |--     33+    33   | 

                                          |                   |--     11+         |                   |--     18+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057073 / BALAM AKSHAYA ANIL         |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             VANITA ANIL BALAM            |32E    8+     40   |--     10+    10   |25+    6+     31   |--     10+    10   |AA     6+     6    |--     10+    10   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402231417             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (76)Navi Mumbai-(426)        |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |31+    9+     40   |--     20+    31   |16F    6+     22   |--     13+    31   |17+    4+     21   |--     11+    11   |--     24+    24   | 

                                          |                   |--     11+         |                   |--     18+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057074 BHAMRE BHAVESH RAVINDRA      |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             YOGITA                       |32+    8+     40   |--     14+    14   |14F    7+     21   |--     21+    21   |24+    6+     30   |--     17+    17   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402126826             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (76)Navi Mumbai-(426)        |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |31+    6+     37   |--     27+    47   |24+    10+    34   |--     24+    45   |20+    5+     25   |--     18+    18   |--     41+    41   | 

                                          |                   |--     20+         |                   |--     21+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electrical Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057075 DANDILE LAXMAN RAGHUNATH     |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             JAYSHRI                      |34+    8+     42   |--     10+    10   |AA     6E     6    |--     10+    10   |32+    7+     39   |--     10+    10   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402237751             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (76)Navi Mumbai-(426)        |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |26+    10+    36   |--     20+    32   |29+    6+     35   |--     13+    31   |24+    5+     29   |--     11+    11   |--     23+    23   | 

                                          |                   |--     12+         |                   |--     18+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057076 PRADEEP DNYANESHWAR GHULE    |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             SUSHILA                      |34E    8+     42   |--     12+    12   |11F    6+     17   |--     21+    21   |24+    8+     32   |--     14+    14   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402237797             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (76)Navi Mumbai-(426)        |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |35+    11+    46   |--     40+    59   |26E    7+     33   |--     18+    37   |20+    4+     24   |--     16+    16   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     19+         |                   |--     19+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 A  9.00 18.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057077 KUDTARKAR SHLOK DINESH       |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             MADHAVI                      |13F    9+     22   |--     11+    11   |28+    6+     34   |--     15+    15   |24+    6+     30   |--     10+    10   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402252696             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (76)Navi Mumbai-(426)        |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    9+     33   |--     24+    35   |25+    9+     34   |--     16+    34   |27+    4+     31   |--     11+    11   |--     26+    26   | 

                                          |                   |--     11+         |                   |--     18+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electrical Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057078 PINJARI RITVIK SANJAY        |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             NEELAM                       |AA     8+     8    |--     10+    10   |3F     6+     9    |--     19+    19   |29+    6+     35   |--     12+    12   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402228663             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 E  5.00 2.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (76)Navi Mumbai-(426)        |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    9+     33   |--     20+    32   |13F    6+     19   |--     15+    33   |16+    7+     23   |--     17+    17   |--     26+    26   | 

                                          |                   |--     12+         |                   |--     18+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057079 TAYADE ATHARVA NARENDRA      |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             USHA                         |17F    10E    27   |--     10+    10   |28+    7+     35   |--     12+    12   |24+    6+     30   |--     12+    12   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2021016401586881             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 E  5.00 2.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 E  5.00 2.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (76)Navi Mumbai-(426)        |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |15F    7+     22   |--     21+    38   |28+    9+     37   |--     11+    27   |17+    7+     24   |--     12+    12   |--     31+    31   | 

                                          |                   |--     17+         |                   |--     16+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057080 THAKUR MITESH LILADHAR       |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             LEENA                        |3F     8+     11   |--     10+    10   |24+    6+     30   |--     15+    15   |24+    6+     30   |--     10+    10   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402233343             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (76)Navi Mumbai-(426)        |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    8+     32   |--     29+    39   |11F    6+     17   |--     14+    33   |21+    4+     25   |--     12+    12   |--     22+    22   | 

                                          |                   |--     10+         |                   |--     19+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

     3/2/2026                                                                                                                                            Page No.17 

  



 

 

 

 

                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electrical Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057081 ATHARVA ZINJAD               |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             MANISHA                      |36+    15+    51   |--     14+    14   |24     9+     33   |--     24+    24   |28+    7+     35   |--     17+    17   | 20.00 131.50               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402143144             |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | 6.58  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (76)Navi Mumbai-(426)        |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |35+    11+    46   |--     26+    45   |26+    11+    37   |--     23+    43   |25+    7+     32   |--     20+    20   |--     39+    39   | 

                                          |                   |--     19+         |                   |--     20+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057082 BANGLORY AKSHAD ASHOK        |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             POONAM                       |13F    9+     22   |--     17+    17   |24+    8+     32   |--     16+    16   |24+    7+     31   |--     18+    18   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402166842             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(124)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    7+     31   |--     30+    44   |24+    6+     30   |--     17+    32   |27+    6+     33   |--     15+    15   |--     34+    34   | 

                                          |                   |--     14+         |                   |--     15+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057083 GITE SATYAM TRIMBAKESHWAR    |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             SATYABHAMA                   |33     8+     41   |--     16+    16   |24+    9+     33   |--     17+    17   |24+    11+    35   |--     21+    21   | 20.00 113.50               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402169183             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 5.68  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(124)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |28+    10+    38   |--     20+    36   |28+    7+     35   |--     18+    36   |20+    7+     27   |--     17+    17   |--     39+    39   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     18+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electrical Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057084 VICKY TUKARAM IDALKANTE      |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             RAJASHREE                    |36     12+    48   |--     17+    17   |26+    10+    36   |--     15+    15   |24+    7+     31   |--     20+    20   | 20.00 124.50               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402166826             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 6.23  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(124)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |35+    11+    46   |--     40+    60   |26+    6+     32   |--     16+    31   |22+    4+     26   |--     12+    12   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     20+         |                   |--     15+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 O  10.00 20.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057085 JADHAV PRASAD PRAMOD         |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             ASHWINI                      |32+    8+     40   |--     14+    14   |26E    10+    36   |--     17+    17   |25+    6+     31   |--     16+    16   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400595151             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(124)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |14F    6+     20   |--     20+    34   |28E    8+     36   |--     17+    31   |16+    5+     21   |--     16+    16   |--     37+    37   | 

                                          |                   |--     14+         |                   |--     14+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057086 KHADE SANDIP MAHADU RADHABAI |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             RADHABAI                     |6F     8+     14   |--     14+    14   |28+    10+    38   |--     19+    19   |24+    6+     30   |--     18+    18   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2021016402176762             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(124)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    8+     32   |--     38+    48   |27+    7+     34   |--     13+    29   |17+    4+     21   |--     10+    10   |--     34+    34   | 

                                          |                   |--     10+         |                   |--     16+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electrical Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057087 PULKUTE ROSHAN NAMDEV        |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | ABS                  

             CHANGUNABAI                  |AA     8+     8    |--     15+    15   |AA     8+     8    |--     19+    19   |25+    6+     31   |--     16+    16   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400618032             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(124)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |AA     7+     7    |--     20+    30   |AA     11+    11   |--     16+    28   |16+    5+     21   |--     15+    15   |--     36+    36   | 

                                          |                   |--     10+         |                   |--     12+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057088 KISHOR PANDURANG RUPNAWAR    |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             ASHWINI                      |0F     12+    12   |--     20+    20   |34+    12+    46   |--     15+    15   |24+    6+     30   |--     19+    19   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402166776             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(124)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    6+     30   |--     24+    40   |25+    8+     33   |--     17+    32   |17+    4+     21   |--     15+    15   |--     38+    38   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     15+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057089 WAGHMARE VIVEK VILAS         |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             ARUNA                        |37+    12+    49   |--     14+    14   |33+    8+     41   |--     19+    19   |28+    7+     35   |--     18+    18   | 20.00 118.50               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400577892             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | 5.93  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(124)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |31+    10+    41   |--     28+    45   |34     11+    45   |--     17+    31   |16+    5+     21   |--     10+    10   |--     36+    36   | 

                                          |                   |--     17+         |                   |--     14+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electrical Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057090 AHIRE SHANTANU SHARAD        |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             SWATI                        |1F     9+     10   |--     15+    15   |24+    6+     30   |--     19+    19   |25+    9+     34   |--     20+    20   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2021016402230877             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(385)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |11F    10+    21   |--     22+    37   |30E    7+     37   |--     20+    34   |16+    6+     22   |--     22+    22   |--     43+    43   | 

                                          |                   |--     15+         |                   |--     14+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057091 GHADGE SANKET BABASAHEB      |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             MANISHA                      |1F     8+     9    |--     17+    17   |38+    8+     46   |--     13+    13   |24+    6+     30   |--     16+    16   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402170437             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(385)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |18F    10+    28   |--     20+    35   |24+    7+     31   |--     20+    34   |31+    5+     36   |--     21+    21   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     15+         |                   |--     14+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 B  8.00 16.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057092 / HOTKAR SAKSHI GUNVANT      |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             ANURADHA                     |33     11+    44   |--     20+    20   |24+    6+     30   |--     22+    22   |24+    8+     32   |--     18+    18   | 20.00 123.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402139725             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | 6.15  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(385)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |25+    13+    38   |--     20+    41   |30+    9+     39   |--     20+    37   |20+    6+     26   |--     23+    23   |--     45+    45   | 

                                          |                   |--     21+         |                   |--     17+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electrical Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057093 / JADHAV BHAGVATI KAKASAHEB  |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             VAISHALI                     |24F    11+    35   |--     16+    16   |32+    6+     38   |--     24+    24   |29+    6+     35   |--     22+    22   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401228931             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(385)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    6+     30   |--     22+    39   |26+    10+    36   |--     21+    42   |22+    5+     27   |--     18+    18   |--     43+    43   | 

                                          |                   |--     17+         |                   |--     21+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057094 MORE VIVEK RAMESH            |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             SEEMA                        |35+    12+    47   |--     14+    14   |12F    6+     18   |--     16+    16   |24+    6+     30   |--     16+    16   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402142043             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(385)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |27E    9+     36   |--     34+    44   |18F    9+     27   |--     13+    32   |16+    6+     22   |--     20+    20   |--     41+    41   | 

                                          |                   |--     10+         |                   |--     19+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057095 MULE  ADITYA  ARUN           |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             SUNITA                       |2F     10+    12   |--     19+    19   |30+    12+    42   |--     14+    14   |27+    6+     33   |--     16+    16   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402140156             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(385)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |18F    9+     27   |--     20+    38   |24+    10+    34   |--     18+    28   |25+    7+     32   |--     18+    18   |--     38+    38   | 

                                          |                   |--     18+         |                   |--     10+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electrical Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057096 / PAWAR SIDDHESHWARI GANPAT  |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             SUSHMA                       |5F     8+     13   |--     14+    14   |24+    6+     30   |--     16+    16   |24+    10+    34   |--     16+    16   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402141651             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(385)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |25+    10+    35   |--     34+    46   |24+    12+    36   |--     19+    32   |17+    8+     25   |--     21+    21   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     12+         |                   |--     13+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057097 PHADKE OMKAR SANJAY          |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             SANJEEVANI                   |9F     8+     17   |--     18+    18   |12F    9+     21   |--     17+    17   |25+    8+     33   |--     16+    16   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402139876             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(385)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |14F    10+    24   |--     20+    36   |25+    6+     31   |--     20+    37   |18+    6+     24   |--     20+    20   |--     42+    42   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     17+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057098 / PRABHU PIYUSHA TIRTHARAJ   |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             TEJASHRI                     |36     10+    46   |--     16+    16   |31+    7+     38   |--     21+    21   |40+    10+    50   |--     20+    20   | 20.00 122.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401211511             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 6.10  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(385)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    7+     31   |--     20+    30   |24+    11+    35   |--     20+    37   |23+    6+     29   |--     18+    18   |--     43+    43   | 

                                          |                   |--     10+         |                   |--     17+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electrical Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057099 SHEDAGE PRATIK DILIPRAO      |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             SAVITA                       |42+    8+     50   |--     18+    18   |15F    7+     22   |--     18+    18   |25+    8+     33   |--     17+    17   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401229242             |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(385)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |38+    10+    48   |--     28+    50   |44+    9+     53   |--     21+    41   |20+    6+     26   |--     20+    20   |--     42+    42   | 

                                          |                   |--     22+         |                   |--     20+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 B  8.00 16.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057100 SUL GAURAV GOVIND            |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             CHARUSHILA                   |0F     8+     8    |--     15+    15   |2F     6+     8    |--     12+    12   |26+    6+     32   |--     15+    15   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402139884             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 E  5.00 2.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(385)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |25+    10+    35   |--     20+    38   |9F     9+     18   |--     18+    35   |27+    8+     35   |--     19+    19   |--     42+    42   | 

                                          |                   |--     18+         |                   |--     17+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 B  8.00 16.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057101 KALDANE ROZAN MUBARAK        |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             TABASSUM                     |33+    15+    48   |--     20+    20   |30+    10+    40   |--     13+    13   |26+    10+    36   |--     13+    13   | 20.00 126.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401214954             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  | 6.30  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(944)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |25+    8      33   |--     33     45   |26+    10+    36   |--     16+    32   |28+    8+     36   |--     22+    22   |--     37+    37   | 

                                          |                   |--     12+         |                   |--     16+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 B  8.00 16.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electrical Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057102 SAKKAF ZAINUL ABIDDIN SAYED  |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             ZAFAR - MENAAZ               |56+    11+    67   |--     23+    23   |25     8+     33   |--     19+    19   |24+    6+     30   |--     22+    22   | 20.00 138.50               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401242061             |3.00 C  7.00 21.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 6.93  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(944)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |27+    7+     34   |--     32+    46   |47+    9+     56   |--     20+    40   |22+    8+     30   |--     22+    22   |--     37+    37   | 

                                          |                   |--     14+         |                   |--     20+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 B  8.00 16.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057103 / AMBAVKAR SAKSHI BALIRAM    |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             VIDYA                        |32+    18     50   |--     14+    14   |38+    6+     44   |--     15+    15   |24+    7+     31   |--     17+    17   | 20.00 115.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402128662             |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | 5.75  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (13)Ratnagiri-(525)          |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    9+     33   |--     38+    52   |24+    9+     33   |--     16+    30   |22+    5      27   |--     12+    12   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     14+         |                   |--     14+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057104 / BANE PURVA RAMESH          |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             POOJA                        |33+    11+    44   |--     21+    21   |24     9+     33   |--     18+    18   |24+    6+     30   |--     20+    20   | 20.00 123.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401032586             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 6.15  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (13)Ratnagiri-(525)          |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |26+    9+     35   |--     21+    42   |41     6+     47   |--     25+    45   |23+    5+     28   |--     18+    18   |--     45+    45   | 

                                          |                   |--     21+         |                   |--     20+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electrical Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057105 BHATKAR IRBAAZ ESHARAK       |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             SHAHINA                      |33E    8+     41   |--     13+    13   |0F     6+     6    |--     12+    12   |20F    6+     26   |--     11+    11   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402130765             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 E  5.00 2.50  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (13)Ratnagiri-(525)          |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    8+     32   |--     29+    40   |24+    6+     30   |--     12+    22   |17+    6+     23   |--     14+    14   |--     31+    31   | 

                                          |                   |--     11+         |                   |--     10+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057106 BHOSALE VIRAJ ULHAS          |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             ULKA                         |37+    8+     45   |--     16+    16   |24+    6+     30   |--     15+    15   |28+    10+    38   |--     17+    17   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401023185             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (13)Ratnagiri-(525)          |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |18F    6+     24   |--     21+    35   |24+    6+     30   |--     20+    38   |17+    5+     22   |--     14+    14   |--     46+    46   | 

                                          |                   |--     14+         |                   |--     18+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057107 BIRJE YASH SUDESH            |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             SONALI                       |41+    8+     49   |--     18+    18   |24+    6+     30   |--     16+    16   |24E    8+     32   |--     17+    17   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401032072             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (13)Ratnagiri-(525)          |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    8+     32   |--     40+    60   |19F    10+    29   |--     18+    34   |19+    4+     23   |--     18+    18   |--     48+    48   | 

                                          |                   |--     20+         |                   |--     16+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 O  10.00 20.00|2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

     3/2/2026                                                                                                                                            Page No.26 

  



 

 

 

 

                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electrical Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057108 GANGAN MAYUR MAHESH          |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             JYOTI                        |32+    10+    42   |--     15+    15   |27+    8+     35   |--     12+    12   |24+    10+    34   |--     14+    14   | 20.00 101.50               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401023131             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 E  5.00 2.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  | 5.08  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (13)Ratnagiri-(525)          |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    8+     32   |--     29+    39   |24     6+     30   |--     15+    28   |18+    4+     22   |--     14+    14   |--     39+    39   | 

                                          |                   |--     10+         |                   |--     13+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057109 / GAWADE SANIKA SANTOSH      |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             SEEMA                        |49+    10+    59   |--     16+    16   |26     6+     32   |--     16+    16   |24+    7+     31   |--     17+    17   | 20.00 115.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402127144             |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | 5.75  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (13)Ratnagiri-(525)          |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |25+    10+    35   |--     30+    47   |27+    15+    42   |--     18+    33   |18+    6+     24   |--     14+    14   |--     37+    37   | 

                                          |                   |--     17+         |                   |--     15+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057110 GHAWALI SWARUP NITIN         |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             NIKITA                       |12F    8+     20   |--     20+    20   |25+    6+     31   |--     10+    10   |24+    8+     32   |--     18+    18   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401033365             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (13)Ratnagiri-(525)          |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    7+     31   |--     32+    46   |26+    11+    37   |--     21+    36   |26+    4+     30   |--     18+    18   |--     44+    44   | 

                                          |                   |--     14+         |                   |--     15+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electrical Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057111 JHARI MOHAMMED AYYAN ASHRAF  |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             ASMA                         |34+    13+    47   |--     16+    16   |15F    8+     23   |--     14+    14   |24+    7+     31   |--     16+    16   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401032114             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (13)Ratnagiri-(525)          |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |26+    6+     32   |--     27+    40   |24+    11+    35   |--     20+    41   |19+    5+     24   |--     15+    15   |--     48+    48   | 

                                          |                   |--     13+         |                   |--     21+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057112 KHAPARE GAURAV VIJAY         |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             VRUSHALI                     |32+    8+     40   |--     14+    14   |16F    6+     22   |--     14+    14   |26E    6+     32   |--     16+    16   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402131196             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (13)Ratnagiri-(525)          |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    6+     30   |--     20+    35   |28+    6+     34   |--     16+    29   |18+    6+     24   |--     16+    16   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     15+         |                   |--     13+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057113 / LINGAYAT SHREEYA DATTARAM  |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             DISHA                        |39+    11+    50   |--     18+    18   |24+    7+     31   |--     20+    20   |24     9+     33   |--     18+    18   | 20.00 120.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401035693             |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | 6.00  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (13)Ratnagiri-(525)          |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24     6+     30   |--     24+    44   |25+    12+    37   |--     18+    35   |27+    7+     34   |--     16+    16   |--     48+    48   | 

                                          |                   |--     20+         |                   |--     17+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electrical Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057114 MASRUMULLA SAEEM IMTIYAZ     |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             TABASSUM                     |42+    12+    54   |--     20+    20   |25     9+     34   |--     17+    17   |27+    8+     35   |--     17+    17   | 20.00 124.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401033551             |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | 6.20  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (13)Ratnagiri-(525)          |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |26+    6+     32   |--     30+    47   |30+    7+     37   |--     22+    42   |20+    4+     24   |--     15+    15   |--     42+    42   | 

                                          |                   |--     17+         |                   |--     20+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057115 MUKADAM ISMAIL IMRAN         |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             RUSHNA                       |0F     9+     9    |--     12+    12   |24+    6+     30   |--     12+    12   |24+    9E     33   |--     10+    10   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401023355             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 E  5.00 2.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (13)Ratnagiri-(525)          |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |6F     6+     12   |--     21E    31   |25E    6E     31   |--     10+    20   |20+    5+     25   |--     11+    11   |--     22+    22   | 

                                          |                   |--     10+         |                   |--     10+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057116 RASAL SHUBHAM SUBHASH        |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             SHUBHANGI                    |0F     AA     0    |--     17+    17   |29+    6E     35   |--     18+    18   |3F     9E     12   |--     15+    15   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402131207             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (13)Ratnagiri-(525)          |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |AA     AA     AA   |--     AA     10   |9F     6E     15   |--     16+    32   |16+    4+     20   |--     19+    19   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     10+         |                   |--     16+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 AB    |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electrical Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057117 SALVI ADITYA PRAVIN          |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             MRUNALI                      |49+    9+     58   |--     22+    22   |24     6+     30   |--     16+    16   |24+    9+     33   |--     17+    17   | 20.00 132.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2021016402111233             |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | 6.60  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (13)Ratnagiri-(525)          |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    8+     32   |--     47+    66   |34+    6+     40   |--     14+    31   |25+    5+     30   |--     20+    20   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     19+         |                   |--     17+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 O  10.00 20.00|2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057118 SHAH SHADAB INAMUL HAQ       |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             SHAHIDA                      |32+    11+    43   |--     16+    16   |7F     8+     15   |--     14+    14   |14F    9+     23   |--     16+    16   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401041136             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (13)Ratnagiri-(525)          |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |41+    8+     49   |--     37+    55   |24+    11+    35   |--     19+    39   |28+    5+     33   |--     15+    15   |--     43+    43   | 

                                          |                   |--     18+         |                   |--     20+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 B  8.00 16.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057119 SHINDE VIPUL VINAYAK         |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             VINAYA                       |32+    8+     40   |--     16+    16   |6F     8E     14   |--     12+    12   |11F    9E     20   |--     16+    16   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401033895             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 E  5.00 2.50  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (13)Ratnagiri-(525)          |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |11F    8+     19   |--     20E    30   |24E    7E     31   |--     16+    29   |22+    5+     27   |--     13+    13   |--     27+    27   | 

                                          |                   |--     10+         |                   |--     13+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electrical Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057120 TELANG VEDANG SUDIN          |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             KANCHAN                      |6F     8+     14   |--     14+    14   |26+    6+     32   |--     17+    17   |24+    7+     31   |--     16+    16   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402131254             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (13)Ratnagiri-(525)          |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    9+     33   |--     AA     10   |38+    11+    49   |--     17+    27   |18+    4+     22   |--     15+    15   |--     39+    39   | 

                                          |                   |--     10+         |                   |--     10+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057121 VASTA ADNAN SHAHID           |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             KAISER                       |36E    12+    48   |--     16+    16   |5F     6E     11   |--     14+    14   |24E    7+     31   |--     15+    15   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401041144             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (13)Ratnagiri-(525)          |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    7+     31   |--     27+    43   |29E    9+     38   |--     22+    42   |20+    4+     24   |--     14+    14   |--     46+    46   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     20+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057122 PATIL PRACHET VINOD          |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             UJWALA                       |39+    9+     48   |--     18+    18   |24+    6+     30   |--     19+    19   |24+    6+     30   |--     18+    18   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402121364             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(442)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |8F     6+     14   |--     20+    40   |24+    6+     30   |--     21+    37   |21+    4+     25   |--     19+    19   |--     30+    30   | 

                                          |                   |--     20+         |                   |--     16+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electrical Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057123 VIVEKANAND                   |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             SADHANA KUMARI               |32E    10+    42   |--     14+    14   |24+    6+     30   |--     16+    16   |28E    AA     28   |--     11+    11   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400884647             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(442)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24E    6+     30   |--     25+    35   |17F    7+     24   |--     11+    26   |18+    4+     22   |--     10+    10   |--     21+    21   | 

                                          |                   |--     10+         |                   |--     15+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057124 KHAN SHADAB MOBIN            |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             BADRUNISA                    |32+    16+    48   |--     12+    12   |24+    11+    35   |--     17+    17   |25+    11+    36   |--     10+    10   | 20.00 103.50               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2021016402292843             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  | 5.18  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (22)Vasai-(823)              |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |30     6+     36   |--     20+    32   |25+    6+     31   |--     10+    20   |20+    8+     28   |--     18+    18   |--     35+    35   | 

                                          |                   |--     12+         |                   |--     10+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057125 PAWAR ADITYA AJAY            |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             SHARMILA                     |0F     14+    14   |--     19+    19   |38+    14+    52   |--     21+    21   |40+    13+    53   |--     13+    13   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401208153             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 B  8.00 16.00 |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (22)Vasai-(823)              |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |35E    9+     44   |--     20+    38   |28+    11+    39   |--     19+    38   |16+    7+     23   |--     18+    18   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     18+         |                   |--     19+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electrical Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057126 SINDE DURVESH DIPAK          |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             DIPIKA                       |32+    9+     41   |--     15+    15   |24+    7+     31   |--     19+    19   |24     6+     30   |--     19+    19   | 20.00 112.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401646925             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | 5.60  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (8)Kalyan-(1118)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |25+    6+     31   |--     38+    58   |24+    10+    34   |--     17+    34   |17+    7+     24   |--     16+    16   |--     35+    35   | 

                                          |                   |--     20+         |                   |--     17+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 A  9.00 18.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057127 RAWOOL VIGNESH ATMARAM       |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             REKHA                        |32+    13+    45   |--     16+    16   |15F    9+     24   |--     15+    15   |24+    7+     31   |--     16+    16   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402111146             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (15)Sawantwadi-(1251)        |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |35+    9+     44   |--     26+    42   |25+    8+     33   |--     17+    36   |18+    8+     26   |--     22+    22   |--     44+    44   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     19+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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